                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                        2020.10
  Features
 Multifunction (5-AI, 2-AO, 2-DI and 3-DO)
  Individual Channel Confi guration
  Jumper Selectable Voltage or Current Input/Output
 Confi gurable Power-on and Safe Value Settings
 Compatible with IEEE 802.11b/g standards
  Support WEP, WPA and WPA2 wireless encryption

WF-2026  CR Wi-Fi I/O Module with 5-ch AI, 2-ch AO, 2-ch DI and 3-ch DO (Asia Only) (RoHS)
Includes ANT-124-05 Antenna and CA-0910 Cable
  Ordering Information
3S001-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 1 M (RoHS)
3S003-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 3 M (RoHS)
3S005-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 5 M (RoHS)
3S008-1 CR Antenna Extension Cable, RG58A/U, RP-SMA Male to RP-SMA Female, 8 M (RoHS)
ANT-8 CR 8 dBi, 2.4 GHz omni-directional antenna (RP SMA Male Plug) (RoHS)
ANT-15 CR 15 dBi, 2.4 GHz omni-directional antenna (RP SMA Male Plug) (RoHS)
ANT-15YG-1 CR 15 dBi, 2.4 GHz directional yagi antenna (RP SMA Male Plug) (RoHS)
Includes 3S004 Cable (HDF 200 cable, N type male to RP-SMA male, 1 M)